
Basketball Shooting 

Mens Free Throw 
60-64:1.Tris Moore; 2.Donald Leary 
65-69:1.Paul Kramer; 2.Harry Carothers; 3.John Howard; 4.Bob Wilkinson; 5.Richard Scheller 
70-74:1.Ronald Plano; 2.Peter Smith; 3.Clark Mosier; 4.James Stempkowski; 5.Tom Murphy 
75-79:1.Donald Jeppsen; 2.Robert Weinstein; 3.Ronald Smith; 4.Jerome Seidl; 5.James Beaver 
80-84:1.Glenn Boetcher; 2.Clement Grella 
90-94:1.Charles Futrell 

Men's Spot Field Goal 
60-64:1.Tris Moore; 2.Donald Leary 
65-69:1.Harry Carothers; 2.Richard Alexander; 3.John Howard; 4.Paul Kramer; 5.Bruce Livingston 
70-74:1.Peter Smith; 2.Clark Mosier; 3.James Stempkowski; 4.Ronald Plano; 5.Tom Murphy 
75-79:1.Robert Weinstein; 2.Donald Jeppsen; 3.Ronald Smith; 4.Jerome Seidl; 5.James Beaver 
80-84:1.Glenn Boetcher; 2.Clement Grella 

Men's Timed Field Goal 
60-64:1.Tris Moore; 2.Donald Leary 
65-69:1.Harry Carothers; 2.Paul Kramer; 3.John Howard; 4.Bruce Livingston 
70-74:1.Peter Smith; 2.Clark Mosier; 3.Ronald Plano; 4.Tom Murphy 
75-79:1.Robert Weinstein; 2.Donald Jeppsen; 3.Jerome Seidl 
80-84:1.Glenn Boetcher; 2.Clement Grella 

Women's Free Throw 
55-59:1.Cindy Polster; 2.Peggy Peck 
60-64:1.Sandra Glick; 2.Kathleen Gregorich; 3.Avis Vaught; 4.Leetha Acrce; 5.Linda Swain 
65-69:1.Julie Bradley; 2.Marianne Siecko; 3.Patricia Sahm; 4.Norma Johnson; 5.Jeanne Angleberger 
70-74:1.Marilyn Long 
75-79:1.Patricia Smith 

Women's Spot Field Goal 
55-59:1.Cindy Polster; 2.Peggy Peck 
60-64:1.Linda Swain; 2.Kathleen Gregorich; 3.Sandra Glick; 4.Avis Vaught 
65-69:1.Julie Bradley; 2.Patricia Sahm; 3.Marianne Siecko; 4.Norma Johnson; 5.Jeanne Angleberger 
75-79:1.Patricia Smith 

Women's Timed Field Goal 
55-59:1.Peggy Peck; 2.Cindy Polster 
60-64:1.Sandra Glick; 2.Linda Swain; 3.Kathleen Gregorich 
65-69:1.Julie Bradley; 2.Jeanne Angleberger; 3.Patricia Sahm; 4.Norma Johnson 



75-79:1.Patricia Smith 


